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DE_WINNE 
Alain 

137441F 

ANSELME 
Roger 

018817T 

ANSELME 
Roger 

018817T 

CHARTRES COULOMBS

Remarques : 

DE_WINNE 
Alain 

137441F 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_10 29/01/11

CHARTRES
RENOTTE 
Michel 
019135Z 

200 28

48 7.14

LEPINAY 
Didier 
019186Y 

97

23

23

4.21

BARBIER 
Michel 
122833J 

60

8

33

1.81

POTHIER 
Bernard 
018340K 

60

8

26

2.30

VAUTELIN 
Francis 
018343N 

25

5

42

0.595

COURTIN 
Luc 
126632M 

25

4

42

0.595

COULOMBS
144 28

20 5.14

GONCALVES 
Vitor-Manuel 

134974I 

150 23 GONCALVES 
Vitor-Manuel 

134974I 39 6.52

80 33

10 2.42

64 26

13 2.46

6 42

2 0.142

10 42

2 0.238
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